
Student Gating Financial Assistance from college/University/State/Central 
government for the Year 2022-23

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the 
Student

Nature of Financial assistance Level of 
Financial 
assistance 

Money 
received 

(In Rs)

1 Upagya 
Chaturvedi 

Best all round student of the College (III)yr College Level 1035

2 IPSA Second Best all round students of the 
college

College Level 605

3  Sakshi   Best all round student of 2nd Year College 
Levels

405

4 Shweta 
Tiwari

Best all round student of 1st Year College 
Levels

275

5 SHWETA 
TIWARI

Awarded to the student getting highest 
marks ( But not less than 55%) B.Sc (H) 
physics part-I

College 
Levels

247

6 Riya Bist Awarded to the student getting highest 
marks ( But not less than 55%) B.Sc (H) 
physics part-II

College 
Levels

49

Sweety College 
Levels

49

Shristi 
Chaudhary

College 
Levels

49

Prachi 
Kadiyan

College 
Levels

49

IPSA College 49

7

8

9

10

getting



Levels

7 Shivani Rana Awarded to the student getting highest 
marks B.Sc Physical Science part-I

College Level 59

Khushi 
Rawat

College Level 59

Srishti 
Verma

College Level 59

8 Manjaree Awarded to the student getting highest 
marks B.Sc Physical Science part-I

College Level 59

Swati Bhist College Level 59

Shubhangi 
Sharma

College Level 59

Devika College Level 59

Jagriti 
Chauhan

College Level 59

Tamanna College Level 59

Lakita College Level 59

9 Sakshi Merit Scholarship Awarded to student 
securing Highest(Cumulative%)Marks in 
Sem I,II,III, in B,Sc(H) Physics

College 
Levels

3500

10 Sweety Best all rounder student from weaker 
sections Science

1700

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22






