Student getting Financial Assistance from college/University/State/Central government for the Year 2022-23

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Nature of Financial assistance	Level of Financial assistance	Money received (In Rs)
1	Upagya Chaturvedi Best all round student of the College (III)yr		College Level	1035
2	IPSA	IPSA Second Best all round students of the college		605
3	Sakshi	Best all round student of 2nd Year	College Levels	405
4	Shweta Tiwari	Best all round student of 1st Year	College Levels	275
5	SHWETA TIWARI	Awarded to the student getting highest marks (But not less than 55%) B.Sc (H) physics part-I	College Levels	247
6	Riya Bist	Awarded to the student getting highest marks (But not less than 55%) B.Sc (H) physics part-II	College Levels	49
7	Sweety		College Levels	49
8	Shristi Chaudhary		College Levels	49
9	Prachi Kadiyan		College Levels	49
10	IPSA	-	College	49

			Levels	
11	Shivani Rana	Awarded to the student getting highest marks B.Sc Physical Science part-I	College Level	59
12	Khushi Rawat			59
13	Srishti Verma		College Level	59
14	Manjaree	Awarded to the student getting highest marks B.Sc Physical Science part-I	College Level	59
15	Swati Bhist		College Level	59
16	Shubhangi Sharma		College Level	59
17	Devika		College Level	59
18	Jagriti Chauhan		College Level	59
19	Tamanna		College Level	59
20	Lakita		College Level	59
21	Sakshi	Merit Scholarship Awarded to student securing Highest(Cumulative%)Marks in Sem I,II,III, in B,Sc(H) Physics	College Levels	3500
22	Sweety	Best all rounder student from weaker sections Science		1700